
Diary Dates Autumn 2    2024 

 

Day Date Activity 

Monday 4.11.24 School starts 

After School CLUBS and KL Come and Play sessions 

start this week.  

They will finish the week ending Friday 13thDecember 

AFTER SCHOOL CLUBS> 

 

 

Mondays 

 

Tuesday 

 

Tuesday 

 

Wednesday 

 

 

Thursday 

Start date 

 

4.11.24  

 

5.11.24 

 

5.11.24 

 

6.11.24 

 

 

7.11.24 

Club Timetable for this half term 

 

Parent & Child Club-Games and Well Being 3.15-4.00 

 

Tuesday Year 2 clubs 

 

KL-Tuesday -Come and Play  1.45-2.30 

 

2 Parent and Child Clubs.3.15-4.00 

Cricket and Bikes and Scooters 

 

Thursday Year 1 clubs 

 

 LIBRARY Visits 

Tues/Wed 12/13.11.24 Year 2 Visits 

Best Work Assemblies 

Friday 8.11.24 Best Work Assembly for invited parents only 

Friday  22.11.24 Best Work Assembly  for invited parents only 

Friday 29.11.24 Best Work Assembly  for invited parents only 

Friday 6.12.24 Best Work Assembly for invited parents only 

OTHERS   

Friday 15.11.24 Children in Need-Non Uniform Day and  

REINDEER RUN for Kirkwood Hospice 

Stay & Play RECEPTION 

Tuesday 12.11.24 Blue and Yellow Class 8.45-10.00 

Wednesday 13.11.24 Red and Green 8.45-10.00 

NURSERY 

Friday 13.12.24 CLOSED for NEW STARTERS 

CLUBS FINISH THIS WEEK 

Christmas   

Monday 16.12.24 Christmas Concert  am 1L 1C 

Tuesday 17.12.24 Christmas Concert  am 1S 1K 1G 

Thursday 19.12.24 Christmas Party for whole school 

 20.12.24 School finishes for Holidays. 

  HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 7.1.25 FIRST DAY BACK AFTER HOLIDAY 


